2025 Dale Friends Membership Application

Join us in 3 easy steps.

- 1. Complete this form.
- 2. Please enclose a check payable to "Dale Friends of Lincoln Heritage Public Library."
- 3. Bring to the Dale branch of the Lincoln Heritage Public Library or mail to: Dale Friends of Lincoln Heritage Public Library, P.O. Box 784, Dale, IN 47523

Please circle one:	
New Membership or Renewal Bibliophile \$100/yr	
Book Curator\$75/yr	
Book Collector\$50/yr	
Book Lover\$25/yr	
Bookworm	
Book Page\$5/yr	
Turning Pages Volunteercommit to helping with (5) five Friends Events/host or assist.	
I am willing to assist with programs (summer reading, author fair, etc.)	
I am willing to help with the bookstore sale and sorting.	
I am willing to provide refreshments.	
I am willing to serve on the Friends Board of Trustees.	
Additional Contributions	
Member Name	
Mailing Address	
City/State/ZIP	
Email	
Phone (home):(cell):	
Date	

Upcoming Events:

- Undergrounds Bookstore Saturday, February 15 & March 15, from 9:00-12:45 pm
- Mardi Gras Party w/Comedian Clint Hall on Saturday, March 1 @ 6:30 pm
- Dale Friends Meeting on Monday, March 10 @ 3:30 pm
- Community Prosperity Social on Saturday, March 22, from 9:00-3:00 pm
- The Bunny Hop on Saturday, April 5, from 9:30-12:45 pm